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2025 Property Tax/Rent Rebate 
Applications

2025 satellite outreach dates for
Middle Smithfield Township Building

(See other side for details)

WORKING FOR YOU!

NOW OPEN



WORKING FOR YOU!

2025 
Satellite 

Outreach 
Dates

July 2025
Tuesday, July 1

Wednesday, July 2
Tuesday, July 29

Wednesday, July 30

August 2025
Tuesday, August 5

Wednesday, August 6
Tuesday, August 26

Wednesday, August 27

February 2025

Tuesday, February 25

Wednesday, February 26

September 2025

Tuesday, September 2
Wednesday, September 3
Tuesday, September 30

March 2025
Tuesday, March 4

Wednesday, March 5
Tuesday, March 25

Wednesday, March 26

October 2025
Wednesday, October 1

Tuesday, October 7
Wednesday, October 8
Tuesday, October 28

Wednesday, October 29

April 2025
Tuesday, April 1

Wednesday, April 2
Monday, April 28
Tuesday, April 29

November 2025

Wednesday, November 5

Tuesday, November 25

May 2025

Tuesday, May 27

Wednesday, May 28

December 2025

Tuesday, December 2
Wednesday, December 3
Tuesday, December 30

June 2025
Tuesday, June 3

Wednesday, June 4
Tuesday, June 24

Wednesday, June 25

Rep. Maureen E. Madden is pleased to provide satellite hours at the Middle Smithfield 
Township Municipal Building, where her staff can help you with the following:

Location: Middle Smithfield Township Building 
 147 Municipal Dr., East Stroudsburg, PA 18302
Hours: 10 A.M. to 3 P.M. Appointments Recommended. 
Call us: 570-894-7905 | RepMadden.com

• Property Tax/Rent Rebate applications. 
• Unemployment Compensation matters. 
• Department of Human Services programs. 
• Unclaimed property!

• Complaints about road conditions.
• Birth certificate and other vital records requests.
• Car registrations, titles, and license applications.
Any other state government matters!
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